
 Wed, May 23 Breezin' R. Galaska

Sun, May 27 Ka-Tet F. Boyle

 Wed, May 30 Zippidy-Do-Da R. Petry

 Sun, June 3 Rowdy J. Blair

 Wed, June 6 Primrose L. Parella

Sun, June 10 Erythron J. Murphy

 Wed, June 13 Beowulf J. Thompson

Sun, June 17 Orca M. Koski

 Wed, June 20 En Passant J. Posner

Sun, June 24 Siren D. Carrabine

 Wed, June 27 Rush L. Rush

Sun, July 1 Stormbird J. Priest

 Wed, July 4 Wileaway P. Rush

 Wed, July 11 Sinbad M. Schinagle

 Wed, July 18 Breezin' R. Galaska

Sun, July 22 Rogue Blinbaum

 Wed, July 25 Snowbird II L. Brown

Sun, July 29 Black Seal S. Young

 Wed, Aug 1 Cookie Monster D. Hunt

Sun, Aug 5 Into the Mystic C. Horsfall

 Wed, Aug 8 Blue J P. Eloff

Sun, Aug 12 En Point F. Kups

 Wed, Aug 15 EndGame R. Lokar

Sun, Aug 19 Schock Therapy P. Kowalski

 Wed, Aug 22 No Mann's Land H. Mann

 Sun, Aug 26 Zippidy-Do-Da R. Petry

 Wed, Aug 29 Spaceman Spiff R. Ruhlman

 Wed, Sept 5 No Mann's Land H. Mann

 Sun, Sept 9 Rush L. Rush

 Sun, Sept 16 Stormbird J. Priest

 Sun, Sept 23 Beowulf J. Thompson

 Sun, Sept 30 Orca M. Koski

Scorekeeper Assistant


